LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

/8RBD26845

2 1695‘

L2L0737 1564

8
Weight: 18.008

O.E.M. MAKE
40206-00QAF NISSAN
44 08 275 OPEL
44 13 734 OPEL
44 14 632 OPEL
77 01 206 845 RENAULT
7711130077 RENAULT
82 00 010 519 RENAULT
91 159 915 VAUXHALL
91 165 426 VAUXHALL

/8RBD26845

() 90R-02C0433/0076

@305x28x49.5

Sin Filas

PRIMASTAR Il (X83) 09.02-
2.0 (F4R 820)

2.0 (F4R 720)

1.9dCi 80 (F9Q 762)
1.9.dCi 100 (F9Q 760)
2.0dCi 90 (M9R 630)
2.0dCi 90 (M9R 692)
2.0dCi 90 (M9R 782)
2.0dCi 90 (M9R 786)
2.0dCi 115 (M9R 630)
2.0dCi 115 (M9R 692)
2.0dCi 115 (M9R 780)
2.0dCi 115 (M9R 786)
2.5dCi 115 (G9U 630)
2.5dCi 140 (G9U 730)
2.5dCi 150 (G9U 632)

PRIMASTAR Il (X83) 03.01-
2.0 (F4R 820)

2.0 (F4R 720)
2.0 (F4R 722)

dCi80 (F9Q 762)
dCi 100 (F9Q 760)
dCI 90 (M9R 630)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1998
1998
1870
1870
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
2463
2463
2463

1998
1998
1998
1870
1870
1995

Kw

cv Z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén (LCVs-N1

86
88
60
74
66
66
66
66
84
84
84
84
84
99

107

86
88
88
60
74
66

Segment)
117 04.06- *
120 02.03- *
82 09.02- *
100 09.02- *
90 09.06- *
90 09.06- *
90 09.06- *
90 09.06- *
114 09.06- *
114 09.06- *
114 09.06- *
114 09.06- *
114 09.08- *
135 07.03- *
145 09.06- *

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
117 04.06- *
120 03.01-08.06  *
120 03.01-08.06  *

80 03.01- *
101 03.01- *
90 09.06- *
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dCl 90 (M9R 692) Diesel FWD 1995 66 90 09.06- *
dCl 90 (M9R 782) Diesel FWD 1995 66 90 09.06- *
dCl 90 (M9R 786) Diesel FWD 1995 66 90 09.06- *
dCi 120 (M9R 630) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 09.06- *
dCi 120 (M9R 692) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 09.06- *
dCi 120 (M9R 780) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 09.06- *
dCi 120 (M9R 786) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 09.06- *
dCi 115 (G9U 630) Diesel FWD 2463 84 114 09.08- *
dCi 140 (G9U 730) Diesel FWD 2463 99 135 07.03- *
dCi 150 (G9U 632) Diesel FWD 2463 107 145 09.06- *
PRIMASTER (X83) 07.02-08.06 Caja/Chasis (LCVs-N1 Segment)
2.0 (F4R 720) Gasolina FWD = 1998 88 120 07.02-08.06 *
1.9 dCi 80 Diesel FWD 1870 60 82 07.02-08.06  *
1.9dCi 100 (F9Q 760) Diesel FWD 1870 74 101 07.02-08.06  *
2.5dCi 140 Diesel FWD 2463 99 135 07.02-08.06  *
2.5dCi 150 (G9U 630) Diesel FWD 2463 107 146 04.06- *
OPEL

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén (LCVs-N1
VIVARO (A) (X83) 08.01- Segment)
2.0 ECOTEC (F7) (F4R 820) Gasolina FWD 1998 86 117 08.06-07.14  *
2.0 16V (F7) (F4R 720) Gasolina FWD = 1998 88 120 08.01-07.06 *
1.9DI (F7) (F9Q 762) Diesel FWD 1870 60 80 08.01-07.06  *
1.9 DTI (F7) (F9Q 760) Diesel FWD 1870 74 101 08.01-07.14 =
2.0 CDTI (F7) (M9R 630) Diesel FWD 1995 66 90 08.06-07.14  *
2.0 CDTI (F7) (M9R 780) Diesel FWD = 1995 66 90 08.06-07.14 *
2.0 CDTI (F7) (M9R 782) Diesel FWD 1995 66 90 08.06-07.14  *
2.0 CDTI (F7) (M9R 786) Diesel FWD 1995 66 90 08.06-07.14  *
2.0 CDTI (F7) (M9R 630) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14 *
2.0 CDTI (F7) (M9R 692) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14 *
2.0 CDTI (F7) (M9R 780) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14 *
2.0 CDTI (F7) (M9R 784) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14 *
2.0 CDTI (F7) (M9R 786) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14 *
2.0 CDTI (F7) (M9R 788) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14 *
2.5DTI (F7) (G9U 730) Diesel FWD 2463 99 135 04.03-03.10 *
2.5 CDTI (F7) (G9MB®6) Diesel FWD 2463 107 146 08.06-07.14 =
2.5 CDTI (F7) (G9U 630) Diesel FWD 2463 107 146 08.06-07.14 =
2.5 CDTI (F7) (G9U 630) Diesel FWD 2464 84 114 08.06-03.10 *
VIVARO (A) (X83) 08.01- Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
2.0 ECOTEC (F7, A07,J7) (F4R 820) Gasolina FWD = 1998 86 117 08.06-07.14 *
2.0 16V (F7, J7, A07) (F4R 720) Gasolina FWD = 1998 88 120 08.01-07.06  *
1.9 DI (F7, J7, A07) (F9Q 762) Diesel FWD 1870 60 80 08.01-07.06  *
1.9 DTI (F7, J7, A07) (F9Q 760) Diesel FWD 1870 74 101 08.01-07.14 =
2.0 CDTI (F7, J7, A07) (M9R 780) Diesel FWD 1995 66 90 08.06-07.14  *
2.0 CDTI (F7, J7, A07) (M9R 782) Diesel FWD 1995 66 90 08.06-07.14  *
2.0 CDTI (F7, 37, AO7) (M9R 786) Diesel FWD 1995 66 90 08.06-07.14  *
2.0 CDTI (F7, J7, A07) (M9R 630) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14 *
2.0 CDTI (F7, J7, A07) (M9R 692) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14 *
2.0 CDTI (F7, J7, A07) (M9R 780) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14 *
2.0 CDTI (F7, J7, A07) (MOR 784) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14 *
2.0 CDTI (F7, J7, A07) (M9R 786) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14 *
2.0 CDTI (F7, J7, A07) (M9R 788) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14 *
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2.5 DTI (F7, J7, AO7) (G9U 730)
2.5 CDTI (F7, J7, AO7) (G9U 630)
2.5 CDTI (F7, J7, A7) (G9U 630)

VIVARO (A) (X83) 02.01-07.14
2.0 ECOTEC (F4R 820)

2.016V (F4R 720)

1.9DTI (F9Q 760)

2.0 CDTi (M9R 630)
2.0 CDTi (M9R 780)
2.0CDTi (M9R 782)
2.0 CDTi (M9R 786)
2.0 CDTi (M9R 630)
2.0 CDTi (M9R 780)
2.5DTi (G9U 730)

2.5CDTI (G9U 630)
2.5CDTI (G9U 630)

TRAFIC Il (FL) 03.01-
2.0 16V (FLOL, FLON, FLOW, FL02) (F4R 820)

2.0 (FLOA, FLOG) (F4R 720)

2.0 (FLOA, FLOG) (F4R 722)

1.9 dCi (FLOB) (F9Q 762)

1.9 dCi 80 (FLOB) (F9Q 760)

1.9 dCi 80 (FLOB) (F9Q 762)

1.9 dCi 100 (FLOC, FLOK, FLOB) (F9Q 760)
1.9 dCi (FLOC) (F9Q 760)

2.0 dCi 90 (FLOH, FLOO, FLO1, FLOM, FLOP, FLOS)
(M9R 630)

2.0 dCi 90 (FLOH, FLOO, FLO1, FLOM, FLOP, FLOS)
(M9R 780)

2.0 dCi 90 (FLOH, FLOO, FLO1, FLOM, FLOP, FLOS)
(M9R 782)

2.0 dCi 90 (FLOH, FLOO, FLO1, FLOM, FLOP, FLOS)
(M9R 786)

2.0 dCi 115 (FLO1, FLOU, FLOO, FLOH, FLOM) (M9R
692)

2.0 dCi 115 (FLO1, FLOU, FLOO, FLOH, FLOM) (M9R
780)

2.0 dCi 115 (FLO1, FLOU, FLOO, FLOH, FLOM) (M9R
782)

2.0 dCi 115 (FLO1, FLOU, FLOO, FLOH, FLOM) (M9R
786)

2.5 dCi (FLOR, FLOV) (G9U 630)
2.5 dCi 135 (FLOD) (G9U 730)
2.5DTi (GOU 730)

2.5 dCi 145 (FLOJ) (G9U 630)

TRAFIC Il (JL) 03.01-
2.0 16V (JLO2, JLOL, JLOW, JLON) (F4R 820)

2.0 (JLOA, JLOG) (F4R 720)

2.0 (JLOA, JLOG) (F4R 722)

1.9 dCi (JLOB) (F9Q 762)

1.9 dCI 80 (JLOB) (F9Q 762)

1.9 dCI 100 (JLOC, JLOK) (F9Q 760)
1.9 dCi (JLOC)

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

RENAULT

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

2463
2463
2464

1998
1998
1870
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
2463
2463
2464

1998
1998
1998
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

2463
2463
2463
2463

1998
1998
1998
1870
1870
1870
1870

99
107
84

135
146
114

04.03-03.10
08.06-07.14
08.06-03.10

*

*

*

Caja/Chasis (LCVs-N1 Segment)

86
88
74
66
66
66
66
84
84
99

107
84

117
120
101
90
90
90
90
114
114
135
146
114

08.06-07.14
01.02-07.06
02.01-12.10
01.06-07.14
01.06-07.14
01.06-07.14
01.06-07.14
08.06-07.14
08.06-07.14
04.03-03.10
08.06-07.14
08.06-03.10

*

*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén (LCVs-N1

86
88
88
59
60
60
74
75
66

66

66

66

84

84

84

84

84
99
99
107

86
88
88
59
60
74
75

117
120
120
80
82
82
101
102
90

90

90

90

114

114

114

114

114
135
135
146

08.06-
03.01-
03.01-
04.01-07.03
03.01-10.06
03.01-10.06
03.01-10.06
03.01-
08.06-

08.06-

08.06-

08.06-

08.06-

08.06-

08.06-

08.06-

08.07-
05.03-10.06
03.03-07.03
08.06-

Segment)
*

*

*

*
*
*

*

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)

117
120
120

80

82
101
102

08.06-
03.01-
03.01-
04.01-07.03
03.01-10.06
03.01-10.06
01.12-12.18

*

*

*
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2.0 dCi 90 (JLOO, JLOL, JLOH, JLOM, JLOP, JLOS)
(M9R 630)

2.0 dCi 90 (JLOO, JLO1, JLOH, JLOM, JLOP, JLOS)
(M9R 780)

2.0 dCi 90 (JL0O, JLO1, JLOH, JLOM, JLOP, JLOS)
(M9R 782)

2.0 dCi 90 (JLOO, JLO1, JLOH, JLOM, JLOP, JLOS)
(MOR 786)

2.0 dCi 115 (JLOO, JLO1, JLOH, JLOM, JLOU) (M9R
692)

2.0 dCi 115 (JL0O, JLO, JLOH, JLOM, JLOU) (M9R
780)

2.0 dCi 115 (JLOO, JLOZ, JLOH, JLOM, JLOU) (M9R
782)

2.0 dCi 115 (JLOO, JLOZ, JLOH, JLOM, JLOU) (M9R
786)

2.5 dCi 115 (JLOR, JLOV) (G9U 630)
2.5 dCi 135 (JLOD) (G9U 730)

2.5 DTi

2.5 dCi 145 (JLOJ) (G9U 630)

TRAFIC Il (EL) 03.01-
2.0 16V (ELOL) (F4R 820)

2.0 (ELOA) (F4R 720)

1.9 dCi (ELOB) (F9Q 762)

1.9 dCi 80 (ELOB) (F9Q 762)
1.9 dCi 100 (ELOC) (F9Q 760)

2.0 dCi 90 (ELOH, ELOO, ELO1, ELOM, ELOP, ELOS)
(M9R 780)

2.0 dCi 90 (ELOH, EL0O, ELO1, ELOM, ELOP, ELOS)
(M9R 782)

2.0 dCi 115 (ELOH, ELOO, ELO1, ELOM) (M9R 692)
2.0 dCi 115 (ELOH, ELOO, ELO1, ELOM) (M9R 780)
2.0 dCi 115 (ELOH, ELOO, ELO1, ELOM) (M9R 782)
2.0 dCi 115 (ELOH, ELOO, ELO1, ELOM) (M9R 786)
2.5 dCi (ELOR, ELOV) (G9U 630)

2.5 dCi 135 (ELOD) (G9U 730)

2.5 dCi 145 (EL0J) (G9U 630)

VIVARO (A) (X83) 08.01-07.14
2.0 ECOTEC (F4R 820)

2.016V (F4R 720)
1.9Di (FIQ 762)
1.9DTI (F9Q 760)
2.0 CDTi (M9R 630)
2.0 CDTi (M9R 692)
2.0 CDTi (M9R 780)
2.0 CDTi (M9R 782)
2.0 CDTi (M9R 786)
2.0 CDTi (M9R 630)
2.0 CDTi (M9R 692)
2.0 CDTi (M9R 780)
2.0 CDTi (M9R 788)
2.5DTi (GOU 730)
2.5CDTI (G9U 630)

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

VAUXHALL

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
RWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

2463
2463
2463
2463

1998
1998
1870
1870
1870
1995

1995

1995
1995
1995
1995
2463
2463
2463

1998
1998
1870
1870
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
2464
2464

66

66

66

66

84

84

84

84

84
99
99
107

90

90

90

90

114

114

114

114

114
135
135
146

08.06-

08.06-

08.06-

08.06-

08.06-

08.06-

08.06-

08.06-

02.08-
05.03-10.06
03.03-07.03
08.06-

*

*

*

Caja/Chasis (LCVs-N1 Segment)

86
88
59
60
74
66

66

84
84
84
84
84
99
107

117
120
80
82
101
90

90

114
114
114
114
114
135
146

08.06-
03.01-10.06
09.01-07.03
03.01-10.06
03.01-10.06
08.06-

08.06-

08.06-
08.06-
08.06-
08.06-
08.07-
03.01-10.06
08.06-

*

*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén (LCVs-N1

86
88
59
74
66
66
66
66
66
84
84
84
84
99

107

117
120
80
101
90
90
90
90
90
114
114
114
114
135
146

08.06-07.14
08.01-12.06
08.01-12.06
08.01-12.06
01.06-07.14
01.06-07.14
01.06-07.14
01.06-07.14
01.06-07.14
08.06-07.14
08.06-07.14
08.06-07.14
08.06-07.14
07.03-07.14
08.06-07.14

Segment)
*

*

*
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VIVARO (A) (X83) 08.01-07.14 Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
2.016V (F4AR 720) Gasolina FWD 1998 88 120 08.01-12.06  *
1.9Di (F9Q 762) Diesel FWD = 1870 59 80 08.01-12.06 *
1.9DTI (FI9Q 760) Diesel FWD = 1870 74 101 08.01-12.06 *
2.0 CDTi (M9R 630) Diesel FWD = 1995 66 90 01.06-07.14  *
2.0 CDTi (M9R 780) Diesel FWD = 1995 66 90 01.06-07.14  *
2.0 CDTi (M9R 782) Diesel FWD = 1995 66 90 01.06-07.14  *
2.0 CDTi (M9R 786) Diesel FWD = 1995 66 90 01.06-07.14  *
2.0 CDTi (M9R 630) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14 *
2.0 CDTi (M9R 780) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14  *
2.0 CDTi (M9R 784) Diesel FWD = 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14  *
2.0 CDTi (M9R 786) Diesel FWD = 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14 *
2.0 CDTi (M9R 788) Diesel FWD = 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14 *
2.5DTi (G9U 730) Diesel FWD 2464 99 135 07.03-07.14  *
VIVARO (A) (X83) 04.03-07.14 Caja/Chasis (LCVs-N1 Segment)
2.0 ECOTEC (F4R 820) Gasolina FWD = 1998 86 117 08.06-07.14 *
2.016V (F4R 720) Gasolina FWD = 1998 88 120 04.03-07.14 *
2.0 CDTi (M9R 630) Diesel FWD 1995 66 90 01.06-07.14 *
2.0 CDTi (M9R 780) Diesel FWD 1995 66 90 01.06-07.14 *
2.0 CDTi (M9R 782) Diesel FWD 1995 66 90 01.06-07.14 *
2.0 CDTi (M9R 786) Diesel FWD 1995 66 90 01.06-07.14 *
2.0 CDTi (M9R 630) Diesel FWD = 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14 *
2.0 CDTi (M9R 780) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14 *
2.0 CDTi (M9R 788) Diesel FWD 1995 84 114 08.06-07.14 *
2.5 CDTI (G9U 730) Diesel FWD 2464 99 135 04.03-07.06  *
2.5 CDTI (G9U 630) Diesel FWD = 2464 107 146 08.06-07.14  *



